n
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Kinb-
KiCTb

laMMeHyBaHHS

"actpockon CII" 2T 10
EnekTpokapgiorpad
MAC-1200 3
aKkcecyapamu
AHanizatop
6ioxiMmiyHMiA M-560
IpowwmBay nnaHwweT
CTiHKa KabiHeT
Bcboro:

FonoBHMIA Byxrantep

IHBEHTaP-HNIA
HOMep

10631196
10431675
10450305

10112233
10631487

Jata
BBEJEHHS B
eKcnnyara-
Lito
.09.2002
12.12.2004

01.04.2001

10.12.2003
16.10.2002

Jopatok Nel

MepBicHa  3HOC
BapTICTb

23640,00 23640,00
35602,00 35602,00
226293,00  226293,00
34777,00 34777,00
23942,00 23942,00
344254,00  344254,00

J1. B. TepeweHKo

3anumu-
KoBa
BapTICTb

0



